
 
 

 

RESPONSIBLE PERSONS FOR INCOMING STUDENTS 

DEPARTMENT RESPONSIBLE PERSON E-MAIL 

Dipartimento di Discipline 
Umanistiche, Sociali e delle 
Imprese Culturali 
(Department of Humanities, Social 
Sciences and Cultural Industries) 

Prof. Marco Mezzadri marco.mezzadri@unipr.it  

Dipartimento di Giurisprudenza, 
Studi Politici e Internazionali 
(Department of Law, Politics and 
International Studies) 

Prof. Malaika Bianchi malaika.bianchi@unipr.it  

Dipartimento di Ingegneria e 
Architettura 
(Department of Engineering and 
Architecture) 

Prof. Gabriele Tebaldi gabriele.tebaldi@unipr.it  

Dipartimento di Medicina e 
Chirurgia 
(Department of Medicine and 
Surgery) 

Prof. Alberto Spisni alberto.spisni@unipr.it  

Dipartimento di Scienze Chimiche, 
della Vita e della Sostenibilità 
Ambientale 
(Department of Chemistry, Life 
Sciences and Environmental 
Sustainability) 

Prof. Giorgio Pelosi giorgio.pelosi@unipr.it 

Dipartimento di Scienze degli 
Alimenti e del Farmaco 
(Food and Drug Department) 

Prof. Alessandra Rossi alessandra.rossi@unipr.it 

Dipartimento di Scienze 
Economiche e Aziendali 
(Department of Economics and 
Management) 

Prof. Guglielmo Wolleb guglielmo.wolleb@unipr.it  

Dipartimento di Scienze 
Matematiche, Fisiche e 
Informatiche 
(Department of Mathematical, 
Physical and Computer Sciences) 

Prof. Maria Grazia Bridelli mariagrazia.bridelli@unipr.it 

Dipartimento di Scienze Medico 
Veterinarie 
(Department of Veterinary Science) 

Prof. Benedetta Passeri benedetta.passeri@unipr.it 
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